
Greg NAME EMAIL PHONE
DJ00385 Lee Bradley lee.bradley@blytheconstruction.com (704) 375-8474

Frank Blythe mspencer@blythedevelopment.com (704) 588-0023
Kayce Russell kcrussell@jtrussellandsons.com (704) 982-2225
Robert Ponton rglass@reevescc.com (478) 474-9092
Tracy Jolly tracy@reynoldsfenceandguardrail.com (704) 753-4992
Will Duke wduke@boggscoontractinginc.com (704) 289-8482
Nathan Russell nrussell@njrgroupinc.com (980) 581-8102

DJ00377 Brandon Clontz bclontz@dellinger-inc.com (704) 283-7551
Pete Weber pete@daneconstruction.com (704) 664-5042
Chip Williford appletuck@att.net (828) 287-3767
Robert Ponton rglass@reevescc.com (478) 474-9092
Tracy Jolly tracy@reynoldsfenceandguardrail.com (704) 753-4992
Nathan Russell nrussell@njrgroupinc.com (980) 581-8102
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